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
rm. apt.,, 2nd fl., glazed heated sun
porch, glazed slp. pch., large yvard. $75
per month. Phone Winnetka 2480.

6TLTN17-tfp

| . AN b TRM APT,
1062 Gage St., Hubbard Woods. 2nd Fl
Will decorate to suit, $75 per mo. Frank
A. Reid, 954 Linden Ave., Hubbard
Woods. 67TTN4 i-ltc

= wr .  —

just reduced to $29,000.

Quinlan & Tysomn

746 Elm Street W 111119t1~.¢1 2198
TTT47-1tc

==

€2 800 Cash

MODERN STUCCO AND FRAME, 6
rooms, glazed and screened front porch,
deep wooded lot, desirable location,
owner building larger home.

Price $14,000

HILL & STONE,

543 Lincoln Ave. Winn. 1544
' TTLT18-1tc

Kenilworth

9 RM. 3 BATH RESID. ON BEAUT.
wooded lot in choice central east lo-
cation. Must be sold at once. Un-
equalled wvalue for $30,000,

Hokanson & Jenks

| 513 Davis Street

Greenleaf 1617
TTLT18-1te

Winnetka Home
$22.000

FOR RENT—/2 RDOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
Wilmette

6TLTN2-tfe

near
1800.

68 FOR REN T—FUR‘T

2 R()()\l‘ FURN. P"I‘
water heat., Wilmette

transportation. Call

APTS.
WITH HOT
3082,
6SL.T18-1te
9 FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT—MODERN STUC‘CD HSE,,

6 rms.,, sun parlor, sleeping porch and
ht‘E:kadSt 11 e hﬂt water heat, 2 car
garage, 2 blocks N. W, & N. S. Con-

cession, Tel. Wilmette 2488.

6ILTNI18-1te

HY F'UR\'I HU['SE

WILL SHARE

with small family until May 1st.
Reasonable. Address B-561. Winnetka
Talk.

5 BEDROOMS AND 2 BATHS
3 blocks to lake, 4 blocks to school, vil-
lage, and main elec. and steam depots.
Hot water heat with o0il burner.

HAVILAND REALTY CO.

747 Elm 5St., Winnetka, Ph. Winn. 577
OPEN ALL DAY SUNDAY
TTLTN18-1te

F1i .| FTATA
'O CLOSE, ESTATE
WINNETKA HOME
1034 Pine Street
o bedrooms 2 baths
Vapor heat—Good condition
$19,000
$6,000 cash Bal, 1st Mtge.

SMITH & BROWN

exclusive agents
736 Elm St., Winnetka, Ph. 142

TTLTN18-1te

$2,500 Cash
WILL HANDLE 6 RM. DUTCH CO-
lonial in S. E. Winnetka, nr. all
schools and trans, 3 bedrooms., sun-

room, 2 extra lavatories, wooded lot,
garage. Price $16,000,

E.E.StultsRealtyCo

460 Winnetka Ave, Ph. Winn. 18300
TILTN18-1te

HUBBARD WQOODS

New English Brick, nearing completion,
having 4 bedrﬂﬁms 2 Dbaths, FI‘Igl-—
daire, garage, on a beautiful wooded

lot. You can select the interior dec-
orations.

Offered under its wvalue at $24,000.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

066 Center St., Winnetka, Ph. Winn. 7032
TTLT\TIS 1te

FOR SAL]L—-—T RM. HOUSE GLAZED
heated slp. and brk. rms. Excep high
class and well builtt Many unusual
features. Built by owner 5 yrs. ago for
a home, not for speculation. Beautiful-
ly landscaped grounds. 300 ft. from
lake., Nr. school and transp. Unusual
opp. Owner must sell. Ph. Winnetka
1919. TTLTNIG tfe

FOR SALE—ONE OF WINNETRA’
finest homes in exclusive neighborhood.
4 master bedrooms, 3 master baths,
servant’s room and bath., No agents.
Write Winnetka Talk B-572.

TTTN47-1te

COZY G-RM HOUSE FINE LOT EAST
Side, Winnetka. For quick cash sale
$12, Jﬂﬂ' Call Winnetka 1689,

77LTN18-1tp

FOR SALE—7 ROOM HOUSE, TO BE
moved at once from 434 Adams Glen-
coe. $500 for quick sale. Tel. Gilencoe
265. TTITN47-1tc

e e e Sy ——

8 FOR SALE—VACANT

i

FOR SALE—$95 PER FT. OR BEST
cash offer buys very choice building
sight in beautiful N. W. Evanston; fac-
ing Lincolnwood Forest Preserve, cor-
ner Ewing and Grant; must sacrifice:
phone Wilmette 1415. 78LTN18-1tc

L

84 REAL ESTATE

==

Homes, Homesites
and Insurance

I HOPE THE PUBLIC, WHEN DEAL-
ing with any or all Df these, will avail
themselves of the services of

| Dudley Bradstreet

REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE
522 Center St. Phone Winnetka 806-875
84T47-1te

m————

87 WTD. TO RENT—APTS.

REFINED COUPLE WANTS TO RENT
living quarters over garage. Best ref.
Call Glencoe 1244, 8STTN47-1te

8 WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED—TO RENT HOUSE IN WIN-
netka, May 1st. 4 bedrooms, near
school and transportation, Reasonable
rent. Ph. Winn. 8§817%. S9T46-4tc

WANTED TO RENT—5 OR 6-ROOM
house or bungalow. Immediate occu-
pancy or May 1st. Wilmette Life B-566.

R9T47-1tp

a=s e

e

WANTED TO BUY—HOUSES
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